
  
 

Headteacher: Mrs G. Gibbons 

Highcliffe Road, Morley, Leeds, LS27 9LX 

Telephone: 0113 323 0554 

E-mail: office@stfrancismorley.org.uk 

Website: www.stfrancismorley.org.uk 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 

   

  
  

 

 
 

 

Together in truth and faith we learn and grow as God’s family  

St Francis Catholic Primary School 
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-2025 
 

HOLIDAY SCHOOL CLOSES SCHOOL OPENS 

 

Summer  

 

Autumn Mid-term 

 

Christmas 

 

Spring Mid-term 

 

Easter Holiday 

 

May Bank Holiday 

 

Summer Mid-term 

 

Summer 

 

 

 

 

Thursday 24th October 2024 

 

Friday 20th December 2024 

 

Thursday 13th February 2025 

 

Friday 4th April 2025 

 

Friday 2nd May 2025 

 

Friday 23rd May 2025 

 

Friday 18th July 2025 

 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

 

Monday 4th November 2024 

 

Monday 6th January 2025 

 

Monday 24th February 2025 

 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

 

Tuesday 6th May 2025 

 

Monday 2nd June 2025 

 

Training Days Bank Holidays Include 

Monday 2nd September 2024 Christmas 25 and 26th December 2024 

Friday 25th October 2024 New Year’s Day 1st January 2025 

Friday 14th February 2025 Good Friday 18th April 2025 

Monday 21st July 2025 Easter Monday 21st April 2025 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 May Day 5th May 2025 

 Spring Bank 26th May 2025 

 
Autumn term: 75 days               Year 6 SATs week beginning: 12th May 

Spring term: 60 days     

Summer term: 60 days 

Total: 195 days                
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